
Hallenspielplan  Seelze, Letter, Ludwig-Jahn-Str.1  ( 403377 )
Ludwig-Jahn-Str.1
30926   Seelze (OT Letter)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.08.2025 16:00

17:30

VE m/w

VE m/w

SG Letter 05 1

SG Letter 05 1

Mellendorfer TV 3

Mellendorfer TV 2

14:9

15:6

Mi. 10.09.2025 17:00 VE m/w SG Letter 05 1 RSV Seelze 1 15:15

So. 21.09.2025 11:30 RK1 MJD SG Letter 05 HSG Hannover-West 16:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

16:00

17:30

19:00

RK1 MJD

RK WJD

RL MJD

ROL MJC

SG Letter 05

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze

TuS Empelde II

HV Barsinghausen II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 17:00 RK1 MJD SG Letter 05 TuS Wettbergen II 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:00

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RK1 MJD

SG Letter 05 II

HSG Langenhagen

HSG Hannover-West

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Hannover-West

SG Letter 05 II

SG Letter 05

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Hannover-West

SG Letter 05 II

HSG Langenhagen

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Langenhagen

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

RK WJD

ROL WJA

ROL F

ROL M

RK F

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze

RSV Seelze II

JSG Weserbergland II

Lehrter SV

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Schaumburg IV

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 16:00 RK1 MJD SG Letter 05 TSV Neustadt 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 16:00 RK1 MJD SG Letter 05 JSG GIW Meerhandball IV 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

14:00

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RK1 MJD

SG Letter 05

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Loccum

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Loccum

SG Letter 05

SG Letter 05

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Loccum

SG Letter 05

SG Letter 05

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Loccum

TV Hannover-…denstedt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 12:00

12:25

12:55

13:20

13:50

14:15

16:00

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

RK1 MJD

SG Letter 05

TuS Vinnhorst II

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

Garbsener SC III

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

SG Letter 05

SG Letter 05

Garbsener SC III

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

SG Letter 05

TuS Vinnhorst II

Garbsener SC III

TuS Vinnhorst II

Mellendorfer TV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


